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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 

Country Name E-mail 

Brazil Cdr Izabel King Jeck izabel@chm.mar.mil.br 

Canada Prof Sunil Bisnath (chair) sbisnath@yorku.ca 

Chile Dr Juan Carlos Báez Soto 
jcbaez@dgf.uchile.cl 

jcgeodesy@gmail.com 

Denmark Dr Niels Andersen na@space.dtu.dk 

Indonesia Dr Sobar Sutisna 
cdbr.idu@gmail.com 

ssutisna2004@yahoo.com 

Japan Mr Shin Tani 
soarhigh@mac.com 

ico@jodc.go.jp 

Republic of Korea Pro Hyunsoo Kim Kimhsoo@inha.ac.kr 

United Kingdom Mr John Brown (vice-chair) john.brown@ukho.gov.uk 

   

IHB Mr David Wyatt (secretary) adso@iho.int 

IHO Observer (Australia) Pro Clive Schofield clives@uow.edu.au 

IHO Observer (India) Commodore Ravi Nautiyal 
ia-inho-navy@nic.in 

inho@dataone.in 

DOALOS Observer Mr. Guillaume Le Sourd lesourd@un.org 

ABLOS Observer (UK) Mr Chris Carleton christopher.carleton@sky.com 

Maritime Authority Suriname Mr Michael Amafo 
mamafo@mas.sr 

amafomichel@yahoo.com 
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